Misto konani:

Vysledkova listina Muzi

Most

Datum konani: 22/06/2019

72 km

Pof. Pof./Kat St. €.Jméno RoénikZemé Klub Ressl 1 Hnévin Ressi2  Cilovy €as Zpozdéni

1. 1./MEL 4 STOSEK Martin 1994 CZE VITALO FUTURE CYCDMNE:23.9 01:14:31.5 02:03:14.0 02:58:22.5 00:00:00.0

2. 2./MEL 5 HYNEK Kristian 1980 CZE VITALO FUTURE CYCDMNG:23.7 01:14:33.5 02:03:15.7 02:59:29.3 00:01:06.7

3. 3./MEL 7 ULMAN Matous 1984 CZE Ceska spofitelna- Accol@ids:24.4 01:14:30.8 02:03:15.2 03:00:19.7 00:01:57.2

4. 4 MEL 6 RAUCHFUSS Marek 1990 CZE Kross BikeRanch Tean®0:24:25.2 01:14:58.0 02:05:13.7 03:02:40.4 00:04:17.9

5. 5./MEL 49 KOBES Lukas 1996 CZE SKIBIKECENTRU.CZ téami¥:32.6 01:15:03.3 02:05:46.5 03:04:04.8 00:05:42.2

6. 6./MEL 2 ADEL Filip 1990 CZE Superior Velsbike Tearf0:24:25.7 01:14:59.8 02:05:46.6 03:04:04.9 00:05:42.4

7. 7./MEL 3 KANERA Michal 1986 CZE Ghost Team 00:24:27.9 01:15:00.3 02:05:41.2 03:04:06.7 00:05:44.2

8. 8./MEL 12 VASTL Jan 1995 CZE Superior XC Team 00:24:26.2 01:15:04.7 02:05:45.7 03:04:12.7 00:05:50.2

9. 9./MEL 9 BUBILEK Michal 1986 CZE Kross BikeRanch Tean®0:24:54.1 01:17:32.3 02:10:03.2 03:09:53.9 00:11:31.3
10. 10./MEL 266 FOJTIK Jan 1988 CZE FORCE FOJTIK HEADODERANIS.6 01:17:02.3 02:10:18.8 03:11:23.3 00:13:00.8
11. 11./MEL 24 REHAK Vit 1994 CZE MITAS CYKLOHELIOS00:24:26.2 01:16:51.5 02:10:18.3 03:12:04.1 00:13:41.6
12. 12./MEL 13 RYDVAL Filip 1996 CZE Ceska spofitelna- Accold@ds:32.2 01:16:53.8 02:11:14.5 03:14:07.6 00:15:45.1
13. 1/M30-39 23 ZELENY Ondfej 1982 CZE ELEVEN MERCEDES RNRAS9.9 01:18:12.0 02:12:35.5 03:17:28.4 00:19:05.8
14. 13/MEL 288 KUNASEK Josef 2000 CZE 00:24:38.0 01:18:22.5 02:12:34.4 03:17:28.6 00:19:06.0
15. 1./MEX 60 PAUR Ondfej 1991 CZE SKIBIKECENTRUM.CAO2mB4.9 01:19:34.8 02:14:33.7 03:20:02.5 00:21:40.0
16. 2./M30-39 19 STASTNY Petr 1988 CZE Sport Races - Isaac tedi®24:56.9 01:18:24.0 02:13:57.7 03:20:34.6 00:22:12.0
17. 3./M30-39 280 MARTIN Jan 1980 CZE KAH sport Vrchlabi ~ 00:26:08.2 01:21:25.3 02:17:31.2 03:23:32.0 00:25:09.4
18. 1./M40-49 18 STASTNY Roman 1979 CZE ROCK MACHINE CYKIOQRR2¢.1 01:22:31.3 02:18:54.9 03:24:06.0 00:25:43.5
19. 14./MEL 20 JEZEK Petr 1992 CZE Superior riders 00:25:43.9 01:20:25.0 02:17:22.9 03:24:55.0 00:26:32.5
20. 4./M30-39 16 HANYK Milan 1984 CZE SKIBIKECENTRUM.CAf2m6.5 01:22:27.3 02:19:49.7 03:25:30.3 00:27:07.7
21. 5/M30-39 40 DREJSL Lukas 1986 CZE SKIBIKECENTRUM.CAO2mH3.9 01:22:04.3 02:19:26.2 03:25:30.5 00:27:08.0
22. 15./MEL 35 MUTZLITZ Torsten 1984 GER Scott Bike24 Team  00:25:55.2 01:21:37.5 02:18:54.7 03:25:38.0 00:27:15.5
23. 6./M30-39 28 KESTLER Ales 1981 CZE YOGI Racing Ostrava 00:25:51.1 01:22:20.5 02:19:46.9 03:26:58.8 00:28:36.2
24. 2./M40-49 33 SCHEJBAL Josef 1978 CZE CYKLOPROFI HOLICED0:25:39.9 01:22:33.3 02:19:49.0 03:27:19.8 00:28:57.2
25. 16./MEL 77 MADER Daniel 1991 CZE Ceska spofitelna- Accol@26:42.7 01:23:46.0 02:23:09.5 03:29:48.4 00:31:25.9
26. 17./MEL 31 HLUZEK Radim 1992 CZE SKIBIKECENTRUM.CAOfe2rD7.1 01:23:14.8 02:23:10.2 03:29:48.7 00:31:26.2
27.7./M30-39 26 SUSTR Lukas 1984 CZE Alset racing team 00:25:43.4 01:22:02.3 02:23:10.5 03:31:10.9 00:32:48.4
28. 8./M30-39 44 HRUSKA Petr 1986 CZE SKIBIKECENTRUM.CA:26138.4 01:24:57.7 02:23:45.7 03:31:31.2 00:33:08.7
29. 9./M30-39 10 SILAR Jakub 1989 CZE BIKESTRIKE - TREK 00:25:54.6 01:21:31.8 02:19:52.5 03:32:49.1 00:34:26.5
30. 2./MEX 47 JURCA Karel 1997 CZE KL sport Most 00:26:25.2 01:24:51.3 02:24:56.5 03:34:21.7 00:35:59.2
31. 3./M40-49 30 FAJT Milan 1977 CZE Eurofoam 00:26:37.9 01:24:48.1 02:24:25.2 03:34:23.2 00:36:00.7
32. 10./M30-39 42 KULHAVY Tomas 1988 CZE SKIBIKECENTRUM.CAe2625.2 01:24:48.8 02:23:44.9 03:35:16.9 00:36:54.4
33. 11./M30-39 259 HAVEL Josef 1982 CZE STATIKA J.S.KK. 00:26:37.4 01:25:22.8 02:27:24.0 03:36:53.4 00:38:30.9
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72 km

Por. Pof./Kat St. ¢.Jméno
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34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

12./M30-39
13./M30-39
14./M30-39
15./M30-39
18./MEL
19./MEL
16./M30-39
17./M30-39
3./MEX
4./MEX
4./M40-49
18./M30-39
19./M30-39
5./MEX
1./M50-59
2./M50-59
5./M40-49
20./M30-39
6./M40-49
21./M30-39
7./M40-49
8./M40-49
6./MEX
9./M40-49
10./M40-49
20./MEL
11./M40-49
7./MEX
12./M40-49
22./M30-39
13./M40-49
23./M30-39
14./M40-49
24./M30-39
25./M30-39
26./M30-39
15./M40-49
27./M30-39
16./M40-49
17./M40-49
18./M40-49
19./M40-49
20./M40-49
21./M40-49
28./M30-39
8./MEX
22./M40-49
23./M40-49

48 EGERMAIER Daniel
256 TRNKA Dominik
39 VANICEK Vojtéch
83 STRAKOS Jan
100 MORAVEK Tomas
15 PROCHAZKA Jan
56 FIKAR Martin
54 KOLESAR Roman
55 TOMASOV Filip
254 JIRKU Jakub
59 KLOFANDA Martin
66 AUTERSKY Vaclav
29 VLASEK Michal
88 RADL Jakub
72 NESTLER Josef
268 GUNTHER Petr
37 KUCERA Tomas
91 PLASIL JiFi
51 MICHAL Pavel
32 MARVAN Vojta
57 MULLER Patrik
36 JUKL Karel
109 CERVENKA Marcel
94 PRIBIL Tomas
92 PRIBYL Jaroslav
95 MOBIS Maximilian
46 HAJEK Pavel
75 GOTZ Daniel
116 KOPECKY Petr
285 KUPKE Marco
89 BILEK Ales
78 KALAS Jan
76 TRISKA Lukas
144 JAROUS Martin
208 THOMA Philipp
81 HNYK Pavel
97 ARNOLD Zdenek
70 HYNECEK Michal
112 ERNEST Jifi
93 VOKOUN Jan
121 RITSCHL Erik
129 SULEK Josef
85 SVORC Jifi
73 HENNIG Andreas
120 VIGNER Ludék
119 DOBSOVIC Vojtéch
82 DOLEZAL Ladislav
278 POLAK Michal

1984 CZE
1989 CZE
1985 CZE
1983 CZE
1999 CZE
1994 CZE
1983 CZE
1988 CZE
1996 CZE
1996 CZE
1977 CZE
1988 CZE
1989 CZE
1992 CZE
1963 CZE
1968 CZE
1977 CZE
1983 CZE
1973 CZE
1987 CZE
1973 CZE
1977 CZE
2000 CZE
1974 CZE
1970 CZE
1998 GER
1975 CZE
1995 CZE
1975 CZE
1984 GER
1979 CZE
1980 CZE
1977 CZE
1981 CZE
1985 GER
1982 CZE
1973 CZE
1987 CZE
1972 CZE
1974 CZE
1977 CZE
1979 CZE
1973 CZE
1976 GER
1981 CZE
1997 CZE
1977 CZE
1977 CZE

MS BIKE ACADEMY ra@righ:17.4 01:24:09.3
ENDEKA BASSTA tear$0:26:13.9 01:32:31.7
00:27:28.9 01:27:53.3
BEKO BIKE & SKI RAGINZ PZEAM1:28:32.2
ZPcyklo PROOFY Corr@febtéarh 01:23:28.8
01:26:06.3

Bakako Nova Paka

CYKLOSPORT CHROP¥®£:09.9

Bakako Nova Paka
Bakako Nova Paka
SKR Sportswear
MTBS.cz Racing
RAJEC 100% TREK
Radynebike.cz

00:27:06.2
00:27:28.9
00:27:33.7
00:27:29.4
00:27:11.4
00:27:58.7

Kross BikeRanch Tean®0:26:30.1
Velosport Domazlice 00:27:10.1

KL sport Most

00:28:15.2

RAJEC 100% TREK  00:27:24.1
SKIBIKECENTRUM.CAte2#85.4

TREK Bontrager by KURspGf1.6
IVT Tepelné €erpadla 00:28:35.4
Hnizdil Team 00:26:06.4
BIG SHOCK TEAM  00:27:35.7
Cyklodrak Stfibro 00:28:29.1
Hnizdil Team 00:29:42.2
Hladovakola Litvinov 00:28:21.7
NEVIX Team Kadann  00:28:21.9
AdW Berlin 00:26:02.6
Aspire SCM 00:28:00.2
Radynebike.cz 00:34:45.2
NEVIX Team Kadari  00:28:34.9
race team schillig 00:30:07.4
Czech Tallboys 00:29:56.4
BikePart.cz 00:28:04.6
SKIBIKECENTRUM.C2t:28r6.6

Cycling Club Calabrond)0:29:15.1
Team RPM Erzgebirge 00:29:51.9
00:30:22.9
00:27:41.4

Aspire SCM

00:26:55.9

Cyklisticky spolek Pekd®:30:18.7

KL sport Most 00:28:54.2
HSBrdy 00:28:55.2
HFiskov 00:30:08.9
BIG SHOCK TEAM  00:28:58.4

NIX VEREIN SELBSTZR-ASER.7
TREK Bontrager by KURs2®&H9.2
Kross BikeRanch Tean?0:28:36.7

Hnizdil Team
Bakako Nova Paka

00:29:42.9
00:36:11.4

01:27:26.5
01:27:30.8
01:28:14.3
01:28:14.0
01:28:21.6
01:28:25.3
01:29:12.8
01:26:55.8
01:29:13.5
01:29:09.8
01:28:29.5
01:25:46.2
01:30:38.5

01:23:18.8

01:27:58.2
01:31:00.0
01:33:16.2
01:31:01.0
01:32:09.5
01:25:26.8
01:33:58.0
01:39:55.6
01:32:04.9
01:33:58.0
01:33:42.0
01:31:35.0
01:31:53.8
01:32:29.1
01:34:44.3
01:35:43.9
01:29:05.9
01:30:04.8
01:35:50.3
01:34:14.0
01:34:51.8
01:36:27.5
01:34:14.0
01:33:21.5
01:35:40.7
01:34:49.3
01:35:43.5
01:43:11.6

02:23:30.7 03:37:01.7 00:38:39.1
02:31:07.5 03:38:37.5 00:40:15.0
02:30:44.2 03:38:37.9 00:40:15.4
02:29:53.5 03:40:02.4 00:41:39.9
02:27:27.7 03:40:02.4 00:41:39.9
02:33:29.7 03:40:53.5 00:42:31.0
02:29:50.7 03:41:02.6 00:42:40.1
02:29:52.7 03:41:18.4 00:42:55.8
02:31:35.0 03:42:28.1 00:44:05.6
02:30:35.0 03:42:28.4 00:44:05.8
02:31:11.0 03:42:33.1 00:44:10.6
02:31:16.5 03:43:02.1 00:44:39.6
02:31:28.6 03:44:24.6 00:46:02.1
02:30:59.7 03:45:08.6 00:46:46.1
02:31:38.0 03:45:35.1 00:47:12.6
02:32:49.2 03:47:11.2 00:48:48.7
02:31:33.2 03:47:12.6 00:48:50.0
02:39:51.5 03:47:55.8 00:49:33.3
02:34:15.7 03:48:19.8 00:49:57.3

03:48:56.8 00:50:34.3

02:32:44.2 03:50:03.8 00:51:41.3
02:35:58.7 03:50:14.6 00:51:52.0
02:37:08.2 03:51:27.6 00:53:05.0
02:35:57.2 03:51:36.1 00:53:13.5
02:37:04.7 03:53:15.5 00:54:53.0
02:29:40.0 03:53:47.0 00:55:24.5
02:42:50.5 03:53:52.7 00:55:30.2
02:43:10.0 03:54:25.8 00:56:03.3
02:37:06.0 03:55:19.3 00:56:56.7
02:38:37.0 03:55:25.3 00:57:02.7
02:39:45.7 03:55:43.6 00:57:21.1
02:40:13.5 03:56:02.8 00:57:40.2
02:35:56.2 03:56:18.5 00:57:56.0
02:39:44.7 03:58:17.2 00:59:54.7
02:42:12.7 03:58:49.0 01:00:26.4
02:41:43.0 03:58:56.7 01:00:34.1
02:42:33.5 04:00:48.5 01:02:25.9
02:36:36.0 04:01:15.2 01:02:52.7
02:44:00.5 04:02:56.0 01:04:33.4
02:42:33.5 04:03:35.0 01:05:12.4
02:43:10.5 04:05:07.0 01:06:44.4
02:45:39.2 04:05:31.5 01:07:08.9
02:43:55.0 04:05:36.8 01:07:14.3
02:47:04.7 04:06:36.4 01:08:13.9
02:44:02.2 04:07:54.2 01:09:31.6
02:46:00.2 04:08:14.2 01:09:51.6
02:47:45.5 04:09:15.4 01:10:52.9
02:52:44.5 04:10:55.4 01:12:32.9
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72 km

Por. Pof./Kat St. ¢.Jméno

RocnikZemé Klub

Ressl 1

Hnévin

Ressl 2

Cilovy ¢as Zpozdéni

82. 9./MEX 137 KYNDL Lukas 1993 CZE BSK racing team 00:29:48.2 01:36:26.3 02:46:57.7 04:11:02.9 01:12:40.3
83. 29./M30-39 114 VITVAR Martin 1987 CZE bemaniax bikesalon  00:29:27.7 01:35:24.9 02:50:54.2 04:11:10.9 01:12:48.3
84. 24./M40-49 264 KUZMA David 1974 CZE Radynebike.cz 00:29:28.4 01:36:26.2 02:47:42.0 04:11:19.6 01:12:57 1
85. 10./MEX 25 KUBELKA Petr 1995 CZE SKIBIKECENTRUM.CAfe2m21.2 01:20:02.8 03:07:54.5 04:13:15.9 01:14:53.3
86. 25./M40-49 247 STRBIK Roman 1977 CZE Ghost Team 00:30:38.7 01:39:47.1 02:52:44.5 04:13:16.9 01:14:54.3
87. 30./M30-39 252 SCHUMANN David 1983 GER SV Robotron 00:30:35.4 01:38:04.9 02:51:20.7 04:14:21.4 01:15:58.8
88. 31./M30-39 67 NEBESAR Marek 1983 CZE CYCOLOGY BIKE SH@P:30:41.7 01:39:46.8 02:52:31.2 04:18:48.8 01:20:26.3
89. 11./MEX 86 NEMECEK Ale$ 1991 CZE PROMPT 2 Servis cykl6Q£4rh9.9 01:34:40.3 02:43:55.7 04:20:49.6 01:22:27.0
90. 3./M50-59 283 SCUCKA Radek 1964 CZE 00:29:42.4 01:37:16.8 02:51:43.2 04:22:42.3 01:24:19.8
91. 4./M50-59 125 HOUDEK Marek 1967 CZE Six Monkeys 00:32:17.7 01:44:05.8 02:58:20.0 04:22:45.8 01:24:23.2
92. 32./M30-39 253 JONAS Michal 1980 CZE 00:34:05.7 01:45:05.6 02:58:14.7 04:23:27.8 01:25:05.2
93. 33./M30-39 128 ERLER Ales 1980 CZE HPM sport Teplice 00:30:33.2 01:39:31.6 02:57:34.2 04:24:26.5 01:26:04.0
94. 26./M40-49 202 SLAMA Ondfrej 1976 CZE Bohemia Novy Bor 00:29:03.2 01:33:33.5 03:03:39.0 04:24:33.0 01:26:10.5
95. 34./M30-39 104 DOUBEK Tomas 1982 CZE Radynebike.cz 00:32:20.2 01:42:51.3 02:59:17.2 04:25:43.0 01:27:20.5
96. 5./M50-59 284 HEJNA Pavel 1969 CZE Velké Pofici 00:32:51.2 01:45:02.3 02:59:56.0 04:25:57.4 01:27:34.8
97. 27./M40-49 117 HASLAR Oldfich 1977 CZE KL sport Most 00:35:29.9 01:48:04.1 03:03:15.9 04:26:22.9 01:28:00.4
98. 28./M40-49 136 SUCHANEK Petr 1977 CZE Bike club Svitavy 00:32:19.9 01:43:12.1 02:59:44.7 04:26:24.3 01:28:01.7
99. 21./MEL 132 NOVY Pavel 1993 CZE ROCK MACHINE CYKIOO®AP.7 01:43:15.4 03:00:15.0 04:27:18.8 01:28:56.2
100. 12./MEX 206 PIRZKALL Marek 1991 CZE Specialized Europe B. V0:44:39.4 01:51:14.6 03:03:07.4 04:27:35.5 01:29:13.0
101. 35./M30-39 178 PLASIL Ondiej 1985 CZE KC Hnédomil 00:31:23.4 01:43:03.6 03:03:08.7 04:29:19.5 01:30:56.9
102. 6./M50-59 223 NEUBERT Olaf 1965 GER Zweirad Seidel Zschop80:33:21.4 01:47:23.7 03:03:15.5 04:30:18.7 01:31:56.2
103. 29./M40-49 276 GOTTSCHALL Stefan 1973 GER BRB Race 00:31:18.2 01:42:17.7 03:02:17.5 04:35:36.7 01:37:14 .1
104. 7./M50-59 135 VOJTEK Petr 1963 CZE KL sport Most 00:33:33.2 01:48:47.3 03:07:44.0 04:36:57.4 01:38:34.9
105. 30./M40-49 139 KYPET Ales$ 1976 CZE MA&T kliky 00:31:17.2 01:42:23.6 03:04:21.0 04:38:29.6 01:40:07.1
106. 13./MEX 148 VESELY Jan 1990 CZE MelCon - 4Ever 00:33:14.3 01:56:55.5 03:13:01.5 04:39:29.4 01:41:06.9
107. 31./M40-49 96 KLUSAK Rostislav 1976 CZE Cyklo ski klub Policka 00:28:18.1 01:35:02.3 02:58:07.2 04:43:38.1 01:45:15.6
108. 14./MEX 145 OEHME Felix 1992 GER Team Chemnitz Mitte 00:34:26.4 01:50:41.1 03:12:14.2 04:43:48.4 01:45:25.8
109. 8./M50-59 248 HRDLICKA JiFi 1964 CZE Kbely cykling team 00:33:40.2 01:47:41.6 03:09:49.2 04:44:17.9 01:45:55.4
110. 32./M40-49 167 LUXEMBURK Jaroslav1971 CZE Bubenecéaci 00:35:10.9 01:52:32.6 03:14:31.7 04:46:16.1 01:47:53.6
111. 9./M50-59 158 KOSIK Ivo 1969 CZE 00:32:35.4 01:44:21.8 03:12:38.1 04:46:31.5 01:48:09.0
112. 10./M50-59 156 VACENOVSKY Vit 1968 CZE KT Tryskomys 00:34:36.9 01:52:54.3 03:15:10.5 04:46:41.6 01:48:19.0
113. 36./M30-39 154 SINDELAR Jifi 1980 CZE MTB HELLFISH MOSTO00:32:08.9 01:57:11.8 03:17:06.0 04:48:04.6 01:49:42.0
114. 37./M30-39 161 MACHACEK Vitézslav 1981 CZE 00:35:40.4 01:53:26.5 03:16:44.5 04:48:36.1 01:50:13.5
115. 15./MEX 207 CHYTIL Tomas 1995 CZE Six Monkeys 00:31:02.7 01:43:44.6 03:07:41.2 04:49:06.8 01:50:44.3
116. 38./M30-39 127 RAJDL Milos 1985 CZE 00:32:57.4 01:47:19.6 03:10:05.8 04:50:36.8 01:52:14.3
117. 33./M40-49 244 TROJAN Tomas 1973 CZE HPM sport Teplice 00:30:07.7 01:39:59.2 03:08:38.2 04:53:05.8 01:54:43.3
118. 39./M30-39 103 FULKA Jan 1988 CZE Pitrs bikes 00:32:53.4 01:48:39.6 03:15:02.5 04:56:50.8 01:58:28.2
119. 34./M40-49 191 VODOCHODSKY Vladirh®72 CZE MTB HELLFISH MOST00:32:44.7 01:55:35.3 03:23:08.5 04:57:34.8 01:59:12.2
120. 11./M50-59 174 MIFEK Tomas 1964 CZE Kbely Cycling Team  00:38:15.5 01:55:13.8 03:17:21.0 04:57:36.8 01:59:14.2
121. 35./M40-49 71 SUSIR Radek 1979 CZE 00:29:40.2 01:33:54.4 02:41:54.2 04:57:51.0 01:59:28.5
122. 36./M40-49 257 VLADAR Josef 1973 CZE 00:36:05.2 01:55:08.1 03:20:02.0 04:58:55.0 02:00:32.5
123. 40./M30-39 186 HURDALEK Petr 1984 CZE Diagnéza R25.3 00:33:46.2 01:50:53.3 03:21:21.0 05:02:26.7 02:04:04.2
124. 41./M30-39 230 SUSIK Petr 1986 CZE 00:35:40.7 01:55:10.7 03:24:01.7 05:05:03.4 02:06:40.9
125. 12./M50-59 260 LACINA Petr 1966 CZE HPM sport Teplice 00:33:07.4 01:49:19.8 03:17:33.5 05:06:48.4 02:08:25.9
126. 13./M50-59 235 VOKOUN Petr 1966 CZE KL sport Dé&cin 00:34:06.7 01:53:59.6 03:21:04.5 05:09:24.2 02:11:01.6
127. 42./M30-39 170 JANDERA Michal 1981 CZE VELOSPORT TEAM Bi00NA15.4 01:51:18.2 03:19:41.0 05:09:58.3 02:11:35.7
128. 43./M30-39 166 KRIiZ Miroslav 1984 CZE Cyklodrak Stfibro 00:38:18.9 01:56:12.5 03:24:00.7 05:11:03.9 02:12:41.4
129. 44./M30-39 172 RIPPEL Milan 1980 CZE 00:45:07.2 02:03:05.9 03:30:51.0 05:13:05.9 02:14:43.3
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72

km

Por. Pof./Kat St. ¢.Jméno

RocnikZemé Klub

Ressl 1

Hnévin

Ressl 2

Cilovy ¢as Zpozdéni

130
131
132
133
134
135
136

. 14./M50-59
. 1./IM60+
. 15./M50-59
. 16./MEX
. 45./M30-39
. 37./M40-49
. 46./M30-39
MEL
MEL
MEL
MEL
MEL
M30-39
MEL
MEL
M40-49
MEL
M30-39
M60+
MEL

249 KADLEC Jan
281 FISER Jan
141 JUNEK Petr
251 BACKES Robert
227 PATOCS David
210 KRISTOF Marek
198 FLEISCHMAN Jakub

22 PILCIK Adam

1 KULHAVY Jaroslav
8 BOUDNY Pavel

11 STROZ Jan

14 BUKSA Dominik

21 PITEL Lukas

61 OUPIC Zdenék

65 SULC Jakub

74 NAGY Petr

79 SORF Pavel
205 KARASEK Vladislav
209 HOMOLKA Dalibor
269 LICHAN Paul

1966 CZE AIMTEC
1958 CZE
1965 CZE
1994 GER
1988 CZE
1977 CZE
1982 CZE
1984 CZE
1985 CZE
1982 CZE
1989 CZE
1990 CZE
1983 CZE
1993 CZE
1996 CZE
1978 CZE
1999 CZE
1985 CZE
1958 CZE
1992 GER 2Rad Henke

KL sport Most

HAVEN Team

Koloshop Team

Orbea Lawi Team
Bohemie Novy Bor

00:34:26.9 01:51:21.8
Ski Paudera Staré Splai37:23.9 02:02:10.1
00:36:46.5 02:02:15.1
USV TU Dresden OrierfiiEBdrigsfali2:01:59.9
00:37:13.5 02:06:44.6
SK SELA SPORT Pfer®0:36:42.7 01:59:56.9
HERO Racing Team 00:37:19.9 02:03:03.4
Maloja - Rocky Mountain Team

Jaroslav Kulhavy Cyclif§:Zé2m6 01:15:15.0
ETHIC SPORT - CYCLM@4TEMM01:19:00.5
ETHIC SPORT - CYCLMN@4TR2AMM01:17:23.5
VITALO FUTURE CYCLING
BIG SHOCK TEAM z.s00:25:34.9 01:21:55.3
SportRaces Isaac Tearfi0:28:06.4
Maloja - Rocky Mountai0Péa$.4 01:22:08.5
STRATOS AUTO-VELOCENTRUM

02:15:46.0
02:15:44.5

02:43:08.0

02:21:33.7

00:25:20.2 01:20:28.0

00:27:58.2 01:30:03.4
00:30:28.2 01:39:52.1
00:26:13.4 01:23:20.0

02:34:47.7
02:53:43.7
02:22:37.2

DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

03:14:49.2 05:13:30.1
03:33:44.5 05:26:14.3
03:37:41.0 05:26:29.3
03:47:10.9 05:27:41.0
03:46:37.4 05:34:17.2
03:48:38.7 05:43:56.4
03:47:39.7 05:43:56.4

02:15:07.6
02:27:51.7
02:28:06.8
02:29:18.5
02:35:54.7
02:45:33.9
02:45:33.9

AMIOST

LAMA

energy group
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